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16-Oz., Mild Or Hot
Tennessee Pride  

Roll Sausage

12-Oz., Loop
Curtis Smoked 

Sausage

12-Oz., Selected
Curtis Thick 

Bologna

1.5-Lb., Selected
Pilgrim’s 
Nuggets

Pint Size, Angel Sweet
Red Grape 
Tomatoes

64-Oz., Selected
Mott’s  

Fruit Juice

32-Oz., Selected
House Autry 
Frying Mix

18 To 19-Oz., Selected
Progresso 

Soups

12-Oz., Ground Or 10-
Ct., Selected
McCafe  
K-Cups

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

BUY ONE, GET ONE

BUY ONE, GET ONE

BUY ONE, GET ONE

BUY ONE, GET ONE

BUY ONE, GET ONE

BUY ONE, GET ONE

BUY ONE, GET ONE

BUY ONE, GET ONE

BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

sale
shop now!

Special offers



WHEN YOU BUY               OF EACH ITEM
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18 To 19-Oz., Selected Pitmaster Or
Old El Paso Soups

15-Oz. Reg. Or Italian
Progresso Bread Crumbs

3-Pack, Selected
Cousin Willie’s 

Microwave Popcorn

16 To 16.5-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor Cookie Dough

10 To 12-Oz., Selected
Devour Entrees

26.8 To 34-Oz., Fabric Softener 
70 To 80-Ct., Selected All Or

Snuggle Dryer Sheets

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

16-Oz., Selected
Food Club 
Or IGA Pasta

5/$5

2.78

23.5 To 24-Oz., 
Selected
Food Club 
Pasta Sauce

2/$3

1-Lb., 80% Lean
Young Ridge 
Ground Beef

5.98

LIMIT 1 PER MEMBER. Enter in your number at 
checkout to redeem o!er.

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

+

+

+

No mix and match. Must buy all four (4) items in 
the same transaction to receive promotional price. 

Other quantities will be at regular retail price.

9-Oz.
Fresh Express 
Italian Salad



$1.98

USDA Inspected

Whole Boneless 
Pork Loin

1.98 Lb.

3.48USDA Inspected, Boneless
Center Cut Pork Chops Lb.

Lb.

3.48
1-Pc.
Baby Back 
Pork Ribs

Lb.

5.98
Preferred Angus
Boneless  
London Broil

Lb.

4.98
85% Lean, Fresh
Family Pack 
Ground Round

Lb.6.48
1-Lb., 31/40-Ct.
Southern Seas  
EZ Peel Raw Shrimp

9.98
Preferred Angus
T-Bone  
Steaks

Lb.

12-Pk., Selected
Faygo 
Soft Drinks

3/$12

8.8 To 12.2-Oz., 
Selected
Kellogg’s  
Cereal

128-Oz.
IGA   
Vegetable Oil

48-Oz., Selected
IGA 
Ice Cream

10-Lb., 
Granulated
IGA  
Sugar

12-Oz. Bottles
8-Pack   
Coke Products

2/$12

2/$6
SALE PRICE

2/$7
2.00 2/$5DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

OFF ONE

25 To 42-Ct. Pods Or
73 To 84-Oz., Selected
Tide Liquid  
Detergent

SALE PRICE

10.98
3.00 7.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT 1 OFFER,

LIMIT 1 PER HOUSEHOLD.  Enter in your number at 
checkout to redeem o!er.

SALE PRICE SALE PRICE

1.98Lb. 2.48Lb.8.00 8.00
DIGITAL COUPON DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE HAM OFF ONE HAM

PAY AS LOW AS PAY AS LOW AS

BASED ON AN AVERAGE 8 Lb. Ham BASED ON AN AVERAGE 8 Lb. Ham
.98Lb. 1.48Lb.

WHILE SUPPLIES LAST! (Coupon Valid 11/28 - 12/26/2025)
Minimum purchase requirements exclude alcohol, tobacco, lo!ery, gi" cards and store services.

OrOr

PICK YOUR                                        HAM!

Reg. or Brown Sugar Premium
Spiral Sliced 

Half Ham
Premium, Smoked

Ham Butt Or 
Shank Portion

SAVE BIG ON YOUR CHOICE!

 DIGITAL 
COUPON

OFFER
 sign up to 
redeem!

LIMIT 1 HAM COUPON PER HOUSEHOLD WITH $35 PURCHASE

12 To 14-Oz., 
Deluxe Shells Or
IGA Macaroni
& Cheese

4/$5

ea.8-Oz., Selected 
Sargento Shredded Cheese

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

Mix & Match participating items. Must buy four (4) in the same transaction to 
receive promotional price. Quantities less than 4 will be at regular retail price.

FINAL PRICE 
When You Buy 

4

Savings  FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  

.98
Frozen Or Prev. Frozen
Tray Pack
 Chicken Drumsticks

Lb.

120325IGA1_ac_HLT

We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct 
Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

®

7.98

2/$4

7.98

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, DEC. 4 - 
SUNDAY, DEC. 7, 2025 ONLY!
COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

SALE PRICE

3.48
1.00 2.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
4-Ct., Selected
Smucker’s  
Uncrustables

SALE PRICE

2.98
1.00 1.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
16-Oz.
Zesta Saltine 
Crackers

LIMIT 1 OFFER

LIMIT 1 OFFER

LIMIT 1 OFFER

SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

FINAL PRICE
12-Oz., Selected
Sugardale  
Bacon

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

2.48
1.00 1.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

5-Lb., Self-Rising Or
IGA 
All-Purpose  
Flour

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

2/$3
1.00 2/$2DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

16-Oz., Quarters
Imperial  
Spread

backback

3-Lb. Bag
California  
Navel Oranges3.98 Pint Size, Blueberries

 Or 6-Oz. Pkg.
Red Raspberries 
Or Blackberries2/$6GREEN WITH ENVY PRICING!

10-Lb. Bag

Basket & Bushel
Russet 

Potatoes
LIMIT 1 PER HOUSEHOLD

SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

FARMER’S MARKET
7-Oz.

Classic 
Whipped 

Cream

2.98

“Like” Us On
Facebook 

We Sell Money Orders
Gi$ Cards Available

While Supplies Last

LOCATED ON HWY 11 W. BEAN STATION, TN

No Card Required
865-993-3239

HOLTS
SAVE  EVEN MORE WITH YOUR DIGITAL COUPONS!

Go to holtsfoodcenter.inmarpromotions.com to sign up & For More Details

STORE HOURS
MON - SAT 8 AM TO 9 PM

CLOSED SUNDAY

prices effective
wed. december 3 thru 
tues. december 9, 2025



7.5-Oz., Selected
Taco Bell 
Sauce

1.98
14-Oz.
Armour Chili 
No Beans

2.28

12-Oz., Squeeze
Gulden’s  
Brown Mustard

1.98

120325IGA2_bd_BS

HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS

Savings  FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  Savings  

6 To 10.75-Oz., Selected
Doritos Or 
Ruffles Chips

2/$7

6-Pk., Selected
Maruchan 
Ramen Noodles

2.18

4-Pk., Selected Juicy Gels Or
Snack Pack 
Pudding

2/$3

12 To 18.2-Oz., Selected 
Large Size
General Mills 
Cheerios

3.98

96-Oz.
Mazola 
Corn Oil

11.98

1-Oz., Chili Or 1.25-Oz.
IGA Taco 
Seasoning Mix

2/$1

15-Ct., Selected
IGA Freezer  
Or Storage Bags

1.98

15-Oz., Selected
Wish Bone 
Salad Dressing

2/$5
16 To 24-Oz., Selected
Vlasic  
Pickles

2/$6

12 To 16-Oz., Selected
Pillsbury 
Frosting

2.28

22 To 30-Oz., Selected
Malt O’ Meal 
Cereal

4.48

15 To 16-Oz., Selected
Manwich 
Sauce

1.78

16-Oz.
IGA Lasagna  
Noodles

1.78

56 To 57.6-Oz., Selected
Xtra Liquid  
Detergent

3.48

30-Oz., Selected
Hellmann’s  
Mayonnaise

6.98
15 To 24-Oz., Selected
Classico  
Pasta Sauce

15.25-Oz., Selected
Pillsbury  
Cake Mix

7-Oz., Strawberry Pastry 
Bites Or 13.54 To 13.5-Oz., 
Selected
Pop·Tarts 
Toaster Pastries

3.48

14-Oz. With Beans
Armour 
Chili

1.78

20-Oz.
IGA Apple Pie 
Filling

1.98

20-Oz., Squeeze
Hunt’s  
Ketchup

1.48

9 To 10.1-Oz., Selected
Hershey’s 
Christmas Candy

4.98

8-Pk., Selected
Hi-C 
Juice

2.18

1 To 1.4-Oz., Selected
Taco Bell  
Seasoning Mix

4/$3

11 To 15-Oz., Selected
Green Giant 
Vegetables

2/$3

10-Ct.
IGA  
Hot Cocoa Mix

1.98

13.6 To 22-Oz., Selected 
Powerwash Dish Spray Or
Dawn EZ-Squeeze 
Dish Liquid

3.98

10.5 To 11.25-Oz., Selected
Hostess   
Donettes

2/$4
15.6 To 15.8-Oz., Selected
Campbell’s  
Spaghetti Os

4/$5

6.5 To 8.87-Oz., Selected 
Hershey, Kit Kat, Or Dove
Assorted  
Christmas Candy

5.98

23.1 To 27.5-Oz., Selected
Maxwell House 
Ground Coffee

19.98

4.6-Oz., Selected
Armour Vienna  
Sausage

.98

12-Oz.
IGA Semi Sweet  
Morsels

3.98

20-Lb., Selected
Paws Happy Life 
Cat Litter

5.48

Savings  Savings  

12-Ct., Quilted Northern 
Bath TissueOr 8-Ct.
Brawny Tear-A-
Square Paper 
Towels

SALE PRICE

2/$6
1.00 2/$5DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

2/$3
1.00 2/$2DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

12.98
2.00 10.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
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8-Oz., Mini
Cole’s 
Garlic Loaf

2.48

120325IGA3_ac_BS

DELI & BAKERY

DAIRY & FROZEN

30 To 32-Oz., Cole 
Slaw Or Selected

Reser’s  
Deli Salads

4.48

20 To 24-Oz., Selected
Simply Potatoes  
Or Hash Browns

2.98
24-Ct.
Borden  
American Singles

3.98
6 To 12.87-Oz., Selected
Stouffer’s Or Lean 
Cuisine Entrees

4 To 9-Pk., Selected
FatBoy Cones  
Or Sandwiches

4.98

8-Oz.
Breakstone  
Sour Cream

1.48
5.3-Oz., Selected
Oikos Triple  
Zero Yogurt

1.48
100-Ct., Selected
Totino’s  
Pizza Rolls

11.98
36.3 To 38.8-Oz., Selected
Wild Mike’s 
Pizza

4-Pk., Selected Flips Or
Chobani  
Greek Yogurt

4.48
8-Oz. Spray Or 12-Oz., Squeeze
Parkay 
Margarine

2.98 12-Ct., Pancakes 
Or 10-Ct., Selected
Food Club  
Waffles1.98 4.85 To 8-Oz., Selected

Banquet 
Entrees

2/$3

52-Oz., Selected
Daily Sun  
Orange Juice

3.48 7 To 8-Oz., Selected 
Cracker Cut Or
Cabot  
Chunk Cheese3.48 14 To 16-Oz., Texas Toast Or

Cole’s 
Garlic Bread

3.98
19.1 To 24.6-Oz., Selected Sticks Or
Mrs. Paul’s 
Fish Fillets

6.98

32-Oz., Selected
Cafe Complements 
Coffee Creamer

2.98
7-Oz., Selected
Banquet  
Pot Pies

4/$5
64-Oz., Selected
Silk 
Almond Milk

3.98
18.56 To 20.6-Oz., Selected
Tony’s 
Pizza

8.98
Orig., BBQ Or Lemon 

Pepper
Rotisserie  

Chicken Spicy Pineapple Ham Or
Lemon Cracked 
Pepper Turkey 
Breast

6.98
Kretschmar
Swiss  
Cheese

7.98

8-Oz., Sliced, Pearls Or
BelGioioso 
Mozzarella Ball

6.98
3.54 To 4-Oz., Selected
Crunchmaster  
Crackers

4.98

Jumbo, Bone-In Or
Boneless  
Chicken Wings

7.98
52-Oz.
Double Layer  
Red Velvet Cake

11.98
8-In., 22-Oz.
Baked 
Pecan Pie

5.98
4.2-Oz.
Raspberry W/ 
Vanilla Donut

4/$4

19.5-Oz., Selected
Dutch Apron 
Cake Rolls

6.98
4-In., 4-Oz.
Pecan 
Pie

3/$4
8-In., 22-Oz., Sweet Potato Or
Baked  
Pumpkin Pie

4.98
6-Ct. Mini Sub Rolls Or 9-Ct.
Kings Hawaiian 
Slider Buns

3.9824-Oz., Selected
Clam Shack  
Chowder Or 
Gumbo

8.98
10-Oz., Selected
Sabra  
Hummus

3.98

4-Ct., Selected
French 

Creme Twirls

2/$6

FAMILY MEAL 
DEAL:

FEED THE WHOLE 
FAMILY FOR 

UNDER $20!

Lb.
Lb.

Lb.

SALE PRICE

8.98
1.00 7.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

2/$6
1.00 2/$5DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

2/$6
1.00 2/$5DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

DAILY ESSENTIALS

2 To 5-Ct., Selected
Gillette  
Disposable 
Razors6.98 20-Oz., 

Selected
Dove  
Body Wash8.98

1-Ct., Toothbrush, 
33.8-Oz., Mouthwash Or 
5.1 To 6-Oz., Selected
Colgate 
Toothpaste5.98

9 To 11-Oz., Selected 
Gel, Mousse Or
TRESemmé 
Hairspray7.98

REWARDS 
MEMBERS ONLY!

Participating items:
Dove Beauty Care, Crest or 
Oral-B Oral Care,  Colgate 

Oral Care, Burt’s Bee Lip and 
Skin Products, Tresemme 
Hair Products and Gille!e 

Shave Brands

LIMIT 1 PER TRANSACTION. Enter in your number at 
checkout to redeem o!er.

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

SAVE $5
INSTANTLY WHEN YOU PURCHASE $15 IN PARTICIPATING 

HEALTH & BEAUTY PRODUCTS
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Boneless
Whole Buffet 
Tavern Ham2.98

12-Oz., Selected
Bar-S Meat 
Franks2/$3

Sold In 3-Lb. Bag
Mulberry Farms 
Dandy Chicken 
Wings10.98

32-Oz., Oven 
Roasted Turkey 
Breast Or
Food Club 
Black Forest 
Ham9.98 12 To 16-Oz., 

Selected
Fischer’s  
Meat Franks2.28

4-Oz.
Salmon  
Portion2/$5 2 To 3-Oz., Frozen

Lobster 
Tails2/$7 8-Oz. Lobster Or

Louis Kemp  
Crab Delights2/$5

1-Lb.
Nature’s Best 
Breaded 
Oysters7.98

Springer Mtn. 
Farms
Whole 
Chickens1.98

5-Pk., Selected
Lunchables 
Cracker 
Stackers8.98

2.5-Lb., Selected
Prairie Fresh 
Pork 
Shoulder 
Roast8.98

7 To 8-Oz., Selected
Smithfield 
Prime Fresh 
Lunch Meat3.98

48-Oz.
IGA Tablerite  
Smoked 
Sausage7.98

Sold In 2-Lb. Box
Miami Beef 
Angus 
Patties8.98

8-Oz.
Sugardale  
Sliced 
Pepperoni2.98

1-Lb., Selected
Wurstmeister 
Bratwurst4.98

9-Oz., Selected
Buddig 
Premium 
Deli Lunch 
Meat3.48

14-Oz., Selected
Armour 
Meatballs3.48

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

QUICK MEALS

FAMILY MEALTIME FAVS

SAVE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT

16-Oz. Chicken Or 
Selected
Jack Daniels  
Pulled Pork 
Tray6.98 20-Oz., Selected

Hormel  
Side Dishes3.98 26 To 28-Oz., 

Selected
On-Cor  
Entrées3.98

Skip the

& Save!

26 To 27.5-Oz., 
Selected Value Bag
On-Cor  
Boneless 
Chicken4.98

8-Ct., Selected
Jimmy Dean  
Breakfast 
Sandwiches10.98

19-Oz., Selected 
Bratwursts Or
Swaggerty’s 
Italian 
Sausage5.48

14-Oz., Sliced Or 
1-Lb., Loop
Rogerwood  
Lumber Jack 
Sausage3.48

15 To 16-Oz., Selected 
Family Pack
Oscar Mayer 
Deli Fresh 
Lunch Meat6.98

12-Oz., Chicken 
Salad Or Selected
Star’s  
Pimento  
Cheese

3.98

Boneless
Half Buffet 
Tavern Ham

3.28

Lb. Lb.

Lb.

24-Oz., Selected 
Stack Pack
Wright Brand  
Bacon9.98

2.52-Oz., Selected 
Fully Cooked
Oscar Mayer  
Sliced Bacon4.98

9.6 To 12-Oz., 
Selected Patties Or
Johnsonville  
Sausage 
Links3.98

24-Oz.
Food Club 
Thick  
Cut Bacon8.98

16-Oz., Selected
Jimmy Dean 
Roll Sausage4.98

19.5-Oz. All Natural
Smithfield  
Sausage 
Patties5.98

20-Oz.
Southern 
Seas Shrimp 
Ring14.98

Crisp & Sweet
Cosmic Crisp  
Apples

1.98Lb.
Large
Slicing  
Cucumbers

4/$3
9.5 To 13-Oz., Selected
Fresh Express  
Chopped Salad Kit

3.98
High In Antioxidants
Jumbo 
Pomegranate

3.98
Crisp
Green 
Cabbage

.68Lb.
7-In. Premium
Holiday 
Poinsettia

6.98

Cut avocados in half and de-seed. Using a small knife cut into the !esh with a crisscross cut 
pa"ern. Scoop out !esh using your gloved hand or a spoon. DO NOT SQUISH THE CHUNKS. Add to mixing 
bowl. Cut the stems o# the tomatoes and slice in half lengthwise. Scoop of the seeds with seed extractor. Dice 
tomato with dicer - add to bowl. Dice onion ,add to bowl. Wash cilantro thoroughly and chop - add to bowl. Cut 
Jalapeno in half and de-seed also take out the white rib part. Mince and add to bowl. Roll the limes on cu"ing 
board to release the juice and then cut and squeeze juice into bowl. Add 2 TBL of minced garlic into the bowl.

•12 Ripe Avocados 
•5 Roma Tomatoes 
•1 White Onion,
•2 Jalapenos 
•3 Limes
•1 Bunch Cilantro
•2 Tablespoons Minced Garlic

HOMEMADE CHUNKY 
GUACAMOLE 

Red Ripe
Plump Roma 

Tomatoes

1.28

Creamy Ripe
Hass  

Avocado

.68

Zesty
Large  
Limes

4/$1
All Purpose

Mild White 
Onions

.88Lb.Lb.

Premium 
Northwest
Bartlett
Pears

1.98Lb.

HOURS OF OPERATION  

Sunday 10am-9 pm

Monday Thru Saturday 7am-9pm

• Money Saving APPCARD  for digital Coupons 

• Throwback Thursday Events

• Free Item Friday promotions

• Senior Citzen Discount Day 

Wednesday and Saturday


